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MON- PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
58.50 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Gregory 00.0057 08111 100 0Misty

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.0056 08001 0 0Brazen

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
37.96 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Dolan 00.0051 12113 100 0Pre

41.08 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Bintliff 00.0052 12114 100 0Minute

46.20 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Midura 00.0048 12002 0 0Aeryn

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Puro 10.0049 12041 0 0Grant

68.53 3 4 3 35NQ 0 0Wiechmann 00.0050 12112 0 0Trek

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bintliff 10.0054 12128 0 0Spark

64.49 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Striepeck 00.0055 12233 0 0Liz Lemon

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McCay 00.0053 12122 0 0Darla

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Ostiguy 00.0033 16151 0 0Spark

0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Ostiguy 00.0036 16162 0 0Anthem

0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Peacock 00.0040 16170 0 0Thomas

37.05 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Fenton 00.0041 16171 100 0Kristoff

38.24 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Evans 00.0038 16166 100 0Daisy

43.79 0 0 03* 0Q 0 0Evans 00.0030 16142 100 0Lucca

45.43 0 0 04* 0Q 0 0Puro 00.0027 16004 100 0Grady

47.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brennan 00.0043 16236 100 0Sonya Blade

54.58 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Wurst 00.0026 16003 0 0Sweep

38.93 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Mecklenburg 00.0028 16026 0 0Puppup

63.95 3 1 5 30NQ 5 0Laufenberg 00.0029 16140 0 0Pink

58.38 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Ancona 00.0031 16148 0 0Hula

40.79 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fenton 00.0032 16149 0 0Arya

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Vargas 10.0034 16158 0 0Figment

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Carlson 10.0035 16159 0 0Bim

38.95 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Waldron 00.0037 16164 0 0Pivot

52.88 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Fronheiser 00.0039 16167 0 0Kip

55.88 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Suttner 00.0042 16174 0 0Rigby

46.22 0 2 3 25NQ 2 0Ondeyka 00.0044 16242 0 0Sawyer

55.56 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Brown 00.0045 16246 0 0ReCon

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Ostiguy 00.0014 20057 0 0Ska

0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Wesemann 00.0011 20012 0 0Kite

41.31 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Dattoma 00.0016 20187 100 0Keen

42.14 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Wurst 00.0010 20011 100 0Nick

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0DeWitt 10.008 20005 0 0Verb

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.009 20006 0 0Dozer

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ajoux 10.0012 20014 0 0Bailey

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brown 10.0015 20177 0 0Leverage

43.30 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Burton 00.0017 20201 0 0WiFi
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0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McGuigan 10.0018 20248 0 0Emily

48.86 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Burton 00.0019 20250 0 0Switch

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Busacca 10.0021 20254 0 0Kimba

35.27 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Ajoux 00.0022 24C016 0 0Hallelujah

50.19 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Andrle 00.0023 24C030 0 0Zero G

40.51 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Westcott 00.0024 24C218 0 0Fever

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Desvigne 00.0013 20027 0 0Phoebe-Simon

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Flannelly 00.0020 20253 0 0Rusty

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  55
32.29 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0DeWitt 00.001 20010 100 0Wit

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ajoux 10.002 20015 0 0Optimus Prime

34.25 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Shattuck 00.003 24C017 0 0Flirt

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Andrle 10.005 24C219 0 0Super G

39.68 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Wilhelmy 00.006 24C221 0 0Yami

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Tschech 00.007 24C015 0 0Kwik

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Desvigne 00.004 24C060 0 0Sadé
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MON- PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
68.09 3 0 2 10NQ 0 0Stevenson 00.0046 12019 0 0Ferris B.

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Istvan 10.0047 12075 0 0Carter

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Heck 00.0025 16083 0 0Riley
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